Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

Cerocmania 2023

Ceroc-X
Couples

Couples
Couples

Infinity
Couples

Couples
Couples

3rd
2nd
1st

3rd
2nd
Ist

Vice Versa

Couples
Couples
Couples

3rd
2nd
1st

257:
240:
258:

356:
240:
333:

270:
350:
316:

Battle of the Sexes

Couples
Couples
Couples

Triples
Couples

Couples
Couples

3rd
2nd
1st

3rd
2nd
1st

299:
337:
356:

241:
279:
289:

Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer
Nick Gilder (Auckland NorWest)
Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest)

Dan Rippon (Auckland NorWest)
Nick Gilder (Auckland NorWest)
Michael Onland (Palmerston North)

Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest)
Harrison Gill (Auckland Counties & Ci

Benjamin Stiles (iDance Wellington)

Miriam Burden (Auckland Central)
Nikita Brown (Auckland NorWest)
Dan Rippon (Auckland NorWest)

Tralyse Lemin (Auckland NorWest)
Joanne Child (Auckland NorWest)
Meredith Free (Auckland NorWest)

260: Sisi Lim (Auckland Counties & Citysid
0: Ashton Primrose (Auckland NorWest)
252: Ineke Vas (Auckland NorWest)

241: Tralyse Lemin (Auckland NorWest)
264: Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)
329: Lucy Smith (Rotorua)

264: Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)
310: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)
329: Lucy Smith (Rotorua)

249: Nicole Jenner (Auckland NorWest)
0: Denise Green (Auckland NorWest)
316: Benjamin Stiles (iDance Wellington)

240: Nick Gilder (Auckland NorWest)
280: Grant Green (Auckland NorWest)
264: Becci Shanley (Auckland NorWest)

242: Karen Gilder (Auckland Counties & Ci
0: Denise Green (Auckland NorWest)
270: Ross Craigie (Auckland NorWest)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

Cerocmania 2023

Swaps 'n' Steals
Couples 3rd

Couples 2nd
Couples 1st

241:
293:
258:

Tralyse Lemin (Auckland NorWest) 240: Nick Gilder (Auckland NorWest)
Trent Pedley (Palmerston North) 283: Veronica Pot (iDance Wellington)
Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest) 310: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)

Adam & Eve Intermediate

Couples 3rd
Couples 2nd
Couples 1st

338:
326:
288:

Adam & Eve Lead

Couples 3rd
Couples 2nd
Couples 1st

YouChoose
Couples 3rd

Couples 2nd
Couples 1st

Blind Date
Lead 3rd
Lead 2nd
Lead Ist
Follow  3rd
Follow  2nd
Follow  Ist

364:
293:
240:

356:
293:
258:

364:
240:
368:
310:
246:
329:

Carl Stockton (Christchurch) 289: Meredith Free (Auckland NorWest)
Hati Nui (Wellington) 284: Kim Brodie (Auckland Central)
Brendan Dunn (Wellington) 339: Kate Willoughby (Christchurch)

Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest)  242: Karen Gilder (Auckland Counties & Ci

Trent Pedley (Palmerston North) 252: Ineke Vas (Auckland NorWest)

Nick Gilder (Auckland NorWest) 246: Nadiya Tyshetska (Auckland Central)
Dan Rippon (Auckland NorWest) 263: Emily Jenner (Auckland NorWest)
Trent Pedley (Palmerston North) 246: Nadiya Tyshetska (Auckland Central)
Luke Primrose (Auckland NorWest) 310: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)

Mark Swarbrick (Auckland NorWest)
Nick Gilder (Auckland NorWest)

Zac Skinner (Gold Coast Modern Jive)
Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)
Nadiya Tyshetska (Auckland Central)
Lucy Smith (Rotorua)

369: Ethan Butler (Auckland NorWest)
371: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North
316: Benjamin Stiles (iDance Wellington)
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Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order

Cerocmania 2023

Pot Luck Pro-Am Lead
Couples 3rd 343: Laura Trethewey (Auckland Counties  0: Kayla Seaton (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 356: Dan Rippon (Auckland NorWest) 0: Carmel Doubtfire (Auckland Counties &
Couples st 257: Perekorangi Herewini-Te Awa (Palmer 0: Ashton Primrose (Auckland NorWest)

Pot Luck Pro-Am Follow

Couples 3rd 310: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest) 363: Tony Doubtfire (Auckland Counties &
Couples 2nd 306: Debbie Rippon (Auckland NorWest) 0: Eben Krissansen-Totton (Auckland NorW

Couples 1st 307: Hannah Phillips-Wood (Palmerston No 0: Hayden Love (Auckland NorWest)

Teams
Couples st 400: Team - Made You Look (Auckland Nor

Sensational Invitational
Couples 3rd 359: Matthew Fairburn (Australia) 310: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)

Couples 2nd 368: Zac Skinner (Gold Coast Modern Jive) 365: Rosie O'Connor (Wellington)
Couples 1st 371: Ryan Phillips-Wood (Palmerston North 306: Debbie Rippon (Auckland NorWest)

Crowd Favourite
359: Matthew Fairburn (Australia) 310: Zoe Green (Auckland NorWest)
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